2100HTA

6.95m HARD TOP

FLYFIN -

Overall Length
Beam

Height on trailer
Dead rise
Number of people
Max load

Dry hull weight

* Metallic paint upgrade (pyrite silver & black)
* Winch- Maxwel Tasman 6 + Stainless anchor

® 250 Honda
e Trim tabs- Lenco

BASE PACKAGE INCLUDES:

Boat + Suzuki 200hp + Tectrax + Hull Paint
Pricing starts from : $317,518 NZD

6500mm
2500m
3000mm*
18 deg

6

580kg
950kg

Hull thickness

Side thickness

Top side & cabin
Welded Structure
Under floor fuel tank
Recommended HP

Gunnel Height

6mm
4mm
4mm
4mm
200L
150-225
780mm

PRICE AS DISPLAYED : $369,006 NzZD

¢ King and queen seat chilly bin

* King and queen seat storage/ Foot rest
® U-deck 6mm Track over black Cockpit sole
® U-deck 6mm Track over black Gunwales and swim step

e U-deck Foredeck 6mm
e Large bow rail
* Midship cleat

e Large bait board with cubby

R
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* Narva LED light bars x3
¢ Narva down lights x2

* Narva courtesy lights
* Ski tow hardtop

e Garmin - 1253XSV

e Garmin - TM, 185

* VHF

e Twin battery + VSR

e Aft fighting cage & ladder

* Fusion Stereo x2 speakers

¢ Radar mast with AM/ FM antenna, VHF antenna
® Boat show (shovel and sand tracks)
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