

BASE PACKAGE INCLUDES:

Hull + Engine + Wheels + Paint

Boat + Suzuki 200hp + Tectrax + Hull Paint

Pricing starts from : \$317,518 NZD

Overall Length	6500mm	Hull thickness	6mm
Beam	2500m	Side thickness	4mm
Height on trailer	3000mm*	Top side & cabin	4mm
Dead rise	18 deg	Welded Structure	4mm
Number of people	6	Under floor fuel tank	200L
Max load	580kg	Recommended HP	150-225
Dry hull weight	950kg	Gunnel Height	780mm

PRICE AS DISPLAYED : \$369,006 NZD

- Metallic paint upgrade (pyrite silver & black)
- Winch- Maxwel Tasman 6 + Stainless anchor
- 250 Honda
- Trim tabs- Lenco
- King and queen seat chilly bin
- King and queen seat storage/ Foot rest
- U-deck 6mm Track over black Cockpit sole
- U-deck 6mm Track over black Gunwales and swim step
- U-deck Foredeck 6mm
- Large bow rail
- Midship cleat
- Large bait board with cubby

- Narva LED light bars x3
- Narva down lights x2
- Narva courtesy lights
- Ski tow hardtop
- Garmin 1253XSV
- Garmin TM,185
- VHF
- Twin battery + VSR
- Aft fighting cage & ladder
- Fusion Stereo x2 speakers
- Radar mast with AM/ FM antenna, VHF antenna
- Boat show (shovel and sand tracks)



